Brevard
Public
Schools

MONTH

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

DATE

2-9
10
11
15
17
18
25

11
14
18
15
22
29

9-13
12
13
16
17
20
19
27

10
15
17
20-24
28
29

15
20-22
22
25-29

DAY

WED-WED
THURS
FRI
TUES
THURS
FRI
FRI
FRI
MON
FRI
MON
THURS
MON
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
MON-FRI
THURS
FRI
MON
TUES
FRI
THURS
FRI
FRI
FRI
WED
FRI
MON-FRI
TUES
WED
FRI
FRI
FRI
WED-FRI
FRI
MON-FRI

The School District of Brevard County, Florida
Dr.Mark J. Rendell Superintendent
Phone: 321-633-1000
2700 Judge Fran Jamieson Way - Viera, Florida 32940

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Board Approved 12/13/2022

TEACHERS REPORT PREPLANNING

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

EARLY RELEASE DAY

FIRST DAY OF KINDERGARTEN

ELEMENTARY VPK STARTS

EARLY RELEASE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAY

LABOR DAY — HOLIDAY FOR ALL

EARLY RELEASE DAY

FIRST INTERIM ENDS

SECONDARY INTERIMS/BLOCK REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
ELEMENTARY INTERIMS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
EARLY RELEASE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAY

FTE SURVEY II

END OF FIRST NINE WEEKS

EARLY RELEASE DAY

TEACHER WORK DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY
SECONDARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
EARLY RELEASE DAY

ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
EARLY RELEASE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAY

VETERANS' DAY/HOLIDAY FOR ALL

SECOND INTERIM ENDS

EARLY RELEASE DAY

PUPIL
DAYS

16

20

21

16

THANKSGIVING BREAK - 11/20, 11/21 & 11/22 HURRICANE MAKE UP DAYS

SECONDARY INTERIMS/BLOCK REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
ELEMENTARY INTERIMS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS

EARLY RELEASE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAY

EARLY RELEASE DAY

EXAM DAYS/EARLY DISMISSAL

END OF FIRST SEMESTER

WINTER BREAK — TEACHER /STUDENT HOLIDAY
FIRST SEMESTER TOTAL DAYS

16

89

TEACHER
DAYS

22

20

22

16

16

96

PAID*
HOLIDAY

1*

1*

2*



JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

2-5

10
12
12
15
19
26

5-9

13
15
16
19
23

13
15
18
20
22
25-29
5
12
19
22
23
26
26
30
3
10
17
22-24
24
24
27
28
28
LATE JUNE

MON
TUES-FRI
MON
WED
FRI
FRI
MON
FRI
FRI
FRI
MON-FRI
FRI
FRI
TUES
THUR
FRI
MON
FRI
FRI
FRI
WED
FRI
MON
WED
FRI
MON - FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
MON
TUES
FRI
FRI
TUES
FRI
FRI
FRI
WED-FRI
FRI
FRI
MON
TUES
TUES

HOLIDAY FOR ALL
WINTER BREAK — TEACHER /STUDENT HOLIDAY
TEACHERS/STUDENTS RETURN 17 17
SECONDARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
EARLY RELEASE DAY
MARTIN L. KING, JR. DAY — HOLIDAY FOR ALL
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY 20 21
FTE SURVEY lII
THIRD INTERIM ENDS
EARLY RELEASE DAY
SECONDARY INTERIMS/BLOCK REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
ELEMENTARY INTERIMS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
EARLY RELEASE DAY
PRESIDENTS' DAY TEACHER PD DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY/HURRICANE MAKE UP DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY 15 16
EARLY RELEASE DAY
END OF THIRD NINE WEEKS
TEACHER WORK DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY
SECONDARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
EARLY RELEASE DAY
SPRING BREAK
EARLY RELEASE DAY 21 21
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY/HURRICANE MAKEUP DAY
FOURTH INTERIM ENDS
SECONDARY INTERIMS/BLOCK REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
EARLY RELEASE DAY
ELEMENTARY INTERIMS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
EARLY RELEASE DAY 18 19
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EARLY RELEASE DAY
EXAM DAYS/EARLY DISMISSAL
END OF SECOND SEMESTER/LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS
ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS ISSUED
MEMORIAL DAY - HOLIDAY FOR ALL
POST PLANNING/LAST DAY FOR TEACHERS
ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
SECONDARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS
SECOND SEMESTER TOTAL DAYS 91 94
SCHOOL YEAR TOTALDAYS 180 190

1*

1*

6*



