

## The School District of Brevard County, Florida Dr.Mark J. Rendell Superintendent

Phone: 321-633-1000

## 2700 Judge Fran Jamieson Way - Viera, Florida 32940

## 2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR Board Approved 12/13/2022

<u>MONTH</u>	DATE	DAY	Board Approved 12/13/2022	PUPIL DAYS	TEACHER DAYS	PAID* HOLIDAY
AUGUST	2-9	WED-WED	TEACHERS REPORT PREPLANNING	16	22	
	10	THURS	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS			
	11	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	15	TUES	FIRST DAY OF KINDERGARTEN			
	17	THURS	ELEMENTARY VPK STARTS			
	18	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	25	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
SEPTEMBER	1	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	20	
	4	MON	LABOR DAY – HOLIDAY FOR ALL			1*
	8	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	11	MON	FIRST INTERIM ENDS			
	14	THURS	SECONDARY INTERIMS/BLOCK REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	18	MON	ELEMENTARY INTERIMS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	15	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	22	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	29	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
OCTOBER	6	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	21	22	
	9-13	MON-FRI	FTE SURVEY II			
	12	THURS	END OF FIRST NINE WEEKS			
	13	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	16	MON	TEACHER WORK DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY			
	17	TUES	SECONDARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	20	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	19	THURS	ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	27	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
NOVEMBER	3	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	16	16	
	10	FRI	VETERANS' DAY/HOLIDAY FOR ALL			1*
	15	WED	SECOND INTERIM ENDS			
	17	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	20-24	MON-FRI	THANKSGIVING BREAK - 11/20, 11/21 & 11/22 HURRICANE MAKE UP D	AYS		2*
	28	TUES	SECONDARY INTERIMS/BLOCK REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	29	WED	ELEMENTARY INTERIMS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
DECEMBER	1	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	16	16	
	8	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	15	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	20-22	WED-FRI	EXAM DAYS/EARLY DISMISSAL			
	22	FRI	END OF FIRST SEMESTER			
	25-29	MON-FRI	WINTER BREAK – TEACHER /STUDENT HOLIDAY			
			FIRST SEMESTER TOTAL DAYS	89	96	

JANUARY	1	MON	HOLIDAY FOR ALL			1*
	2-5	TUES-FRI	WINTER BREAK – TEACHER /STUDENT HOLIDAY			
	8	MON	TEACHERS/STUDENTS RETURN	17	17	
	10	WED	SECONDARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	12	FRI	ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	12	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	15	MON	MARTIN L. KING, JR. DAY – HOLIDAY FOR ALL			1*
	19	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	26	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
FEBRUARY	2	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	20	21	
	5-9	MON-FRI	FTE SURVEY III			
	8	FRI	THIRD INTERIM ENDS			
	9	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	13	TUES	SECONDARY INTERIMS/BLOCK REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	15	THUR	ELEMENTARY INTERIMS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	16	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	19	MON	PRESIDENTS' DAY TEACHER PD DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY/HURRICANE MA	KE UP DA	Υ	
	23	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
MARCH	1	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	15	16	
	8	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	13	WED	END OF THIRD NINE WEEKS			
	15	FRI	TEACHER WORK DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY			
	18	MON	SECONDARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	20	WED	ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	22	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	25-29	MON - FRI	SPRING BREAK			
APRIL	5	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	21	21	
	12	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	19	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	22	MON	TEACHER/STUDENT HOLIDAY/HURRICANE MAKEUP DAY			
	23	TUES	FOURTH INTERIM ENDS			
	26	FRI	SECONDARY INTERIMS/BLOCK REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	26	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	30	TUES	ELEMENTARY INTERIMS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
MAY	3	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY	18	19	
	10	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	17	FRI	EARLY RELEASE DAY			
	22-24	WED-FRI	EXAM DAYS/EARLY DISMISSAL			
	24	FRI	END OF SECOND SEMESTER/LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS			
	24	FRI	ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS ISSUED			
	27	MON	MEMORIAL DAY - HOLIDAY FOR ALL			
	28	TUES	POST PLANNING/LAST DAY FOR TEACHERS			
	28	TUES	ELEMENTARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
	LATE JUNE		SECONDARY REPORT CARDS PUBLISHED ON FOCUS			
			SECOND SEMESTER TOTAL DAYS	91	94	
			SCHOOL YEAR TOTAL DAYS	180	190	6*